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Observations were drawn from Bedourie {station 038000}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.213ESE5223.8030.215.7We1
1018.813ESE02124.3031.213.1Th2
1021.913ESE02023.8030.813.4Fr3
1022.17ESE01824.2034.212.4Sa4
1017.54ENE01828.2038.713.2Su5
1016.615ENE03829.8038.416.4Mo6
1013.911ENE01930.1039.815.4Tu7
1011.024NW02232.2040.618.4We8
1013.79SE06626.7037.222.6Th9
1016.719SSE3923.90.433.79.6Fr10
1015.17SE3227.8034.322.2Sa11
1016.29WSW4127.1032.722.1Su12
1015.511SW03628.2035.918.2Mo13
1016.59SE02429.4035.720.9Tu14
1014.6Calm 03929.4037.819.8We15
1014.013NE4033.2039.324.9Th16
1014.29NE03432.3039.920.8Fr17
1011.87ENE02832.4041.422.4Sa18
1007.5Calm 01933.7043.322.7Su19
1008.515NW01338.4043.722.2Mo20
1006.830WNW01637.1043.726.2Tu21
1008.613WSW02435.4038.225.4We22
1015.115ESE2725.1033.320.9Th23
1014.613SSE2128.2019.2Fr24

038.3Sa25
1012.713SSE03027.7035.424.6Su26
1004.57SE04129.1032.818.7Mo27
1008.513ESE08318.42.414.3Tu28

0We29
043.3Th30

1011.89SE04532.1044.419.6Fr31
Statistics for October 2025

1013.81103229.037.419.1Mean
1004.5Calm 01318.430.29.6Lowest
1022.130WNW08338.42.444.426.2Highest

2.8Total
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